

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7801 OF 2001

CHANDRA MOHINI SARIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.C. GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,directions and office report)

Date: 18/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Laxmi Arvind,Adv.

Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the appeal next week.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr. P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master